

August 29, 2024

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the intimation received from Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Bank regarding loss of share certificate(s).

Please take the same on record.

Yours sincerely,

For ICICI Bank Limited

Rinku Maniar Head - Stakeholders Management & Governance

Encl: as above



Ref No.: KFPL/BSE-NSE/2023/443

Date : 29-08-2024

BSE Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE) Exchange Plaza 5th Floor,

Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,

Mumbai - 400 051

iviumba

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate(s)

This is to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have intimated about loss of equity shares of ICICI Bank Limited.

S	Dt.of	Folio No.	Name	Certificate	Dist From	Dist to	Shares
No.	Receipt of			No.			
	Intimation.						
1	28/08/2024	1067018	MANIBHAI VITHALBHAI PATEL	59955	18541106	18541120	15
			BABUBHAI MANIBHAI PATEL				
2	28/08/2024	1052297	M SREEHARI	47277	17379366	17379615	250
3	28/08/2024	1040201	BHUPESH LAHERCHAND UDANI	36245	14527496	14527575	80
			HARESH LAHERCHAND MEHTA				
				929055	5831081073	5831081080	8
4	28/08/2024	1086016	KARISHMA B UDANI	76662	22207806	22207855	50
			PRAGNA B UDANI				
				963327	5831738092	5831738096	5
5	28/08/2024	1112037	ROHAN SHRIKRISHNA GADGIL	99455	27100446	27104070	3625
				982746	5832175058	5832175419	362
6	28/08/2024	1112036	AKSHAY SHRIKRISHNA GADGIL	99454	27096796	27100445	3650
				982745	5832174693	5832175057	365
7	28/08/2024	1009505	VIDHU AGGARWAL	8820	4927956	4928455	500

We will be grateful if you could kindly acknowledge receipt of this communication and confirm having taken the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For KFin Technologies Limited

P Srinivasa Murthy Dy. Manager

CC To: ICICI Bank Ltd

KFin Technologies Limited 🔘

(Formerly known as **KFin Technologies Private Limited)**